


WHAT'S
IN THE
BOX

https://tm.by



BLUETOOTH
PAIRING -

.ttings  Bluetooth

Bluetooth [ @)

DEVICES -
JBL Charge 5 Connected (

‘y Discoveral ble

T IVI b v https://tm.by

M ONLINE STOR MHTepHeT-MaFaBVIH



https://tm.by
MHTepHeT-marasuH




m—LinE sTONE WHTepHeT-marasuH



_| JBL PORTABLE

&z USE THE JBL PORTABLE AP FOR SPEAKER CONFIGURATION AND
SOFTWARE UPGRADE
l GETITON
P® Google Play

T IVI h v https://tm.by

— L 1E 370N MHTepHeT-marasuH



CHARGING

https://tm.by
WHTepHeT-marasuH




POWERBANK

R’

J

T |V| b v https://tm.by

w—0ie sTOnE MHTepHeT-marasuH



T |V| b v https://tm.by

MHTepHeT-marasuH



TEGH SPEC

Transducer: 52 mm x 90 mm woofer, 20 mm tweeter

Rated output power: 30 W RMS for woofer, 10 W RMS for tweeter
Frequency response: 65 Hz - 20 kHz

Signal-to-noise ratio: >80dB

Battery type: Li-ion polymer 27 Wh (equivalent to 3.6 V/ 7500 mAh)
Battery charge time: 4hours (SV/3A)

Music play time: up to 20 hours (dependent on volume level and audio content)
USB port: Type C

USB rating: 5V/2 A (maximum)

Bluetooth® version: 5.1

Bluetooth® profile: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

Bluetooth® transmitter frequency range:

2400 MHz - 2483.5 MHz

Bluetooth® transmitter power: <10dBm (EIRP)

2.4GHz SRD frequency range: 2407 MHz - 2475 MHz

SRD transmitter power: <10 dBm (EIRP)

Dimensions (W x HxD): 223x96.5x94mm/8.7x3.76x 3.67 inch
Weight: 0.98kg/2.16Ibs
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oA
HVAD ER DER | KASSEN
BLUETOOTH-PARRING

PARTYBOOST

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
Hojttalerenhed:

Nominel udgangseffekt:
Frekvensomrade:
Signal-sta-forhold:

AP

Brug 6L PORTABLE-appen
tilhgttalerkonfiguration og
softwareopgradering
OPLADER

POWERBANK

VANOTET STOVIAT IP67

52mmx 90 mm bas,
20mmdiskant

30W RMISbas, 10W RS diskant
65 Hz- 20Kz
>80d8

Batteritype: Lion-polymer 27 Wh (vare il
3,6V/7500mAh)

Batteriopladningstid: Atimer (5V/3A)

i i optil 20 timer (afhengeraf

Iydstyrkeog -indhald)

UsB-port: Typec

USB-stromdata: 5V/2A (maksimum)

Bluetooth®-version: 51

Bluetooth"-profil:

Bluetooth®-senders
frekvensomrade:

Bluetooth"-effekt for sender:

2,4GHz SRD-frekvensomrade:

SRD-sendereffekt:
Mal BxHxD):
Vagt:

TViby
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A2DP13, AVRCP 1.6

DE EL
T TIEINAIETO KOYTI
fir Up
WIEDERGABE WIRDGELADEN ANATIAPATOTH
PARTYBOOST ‘TRAGBARES LADEGERAT PARTYBOOST
PP 'WASSER- UND STAUBDICHT FOAPMOTH
Verwende die JBL. 1p67 Xpnowonoufote Ty egapuoyi

PORTABLE-APP fr die

TECHN. DATEN
Treiber:

Nennleistung:

Frequenzgang:
Rauschabstand:
Aatyp:

52mmx 90 mm Tieftoner,
20 mm Hochtner;

30W RMS Tiefténer,
10W RMS Hochtiner

65Kz~ 20kHz
>8048

Lithium-lonen-Polymer 27 Wh
(entspricht 3,6V/7.500 mAh)

J8LPORTABLE ya Sapdpguan

TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIETIKA
Mearpontac:

Ovopaoi) 1oy e€6Bov:

‘Sugvétnra andkpion:
Avaoyia ofpatog npog tov
Bopupo:

el kot avoféguon
Joylopikod.

OOPTIZH

OOPTIZTHE MNATAPIAL
ADIABPOXO, ANOEKTIKO ETH
KONH P67

oigep 52mm x S0mm,
Tovitep 20mm;

Toigep 30W RMS, ovitep 10W
RMS

65 Hz- 20k Hz

>80d8

USB-Anschluss:
USB-Leistu

Bluetooth®-Version:

Bluetooth-Profil:

Biszu

Lautstirke und Audiodaten)
e

5V/2.A (Maximum)

51

A2DP13, AVRCP 16

Bluetooth-
2400-2483,5 MHz Sendefrequenzhereich: 2400-2483,5 MHz

< 10d8m (EIRP) Bluetooth®-Sendeleistung: < 10 dBm (EIRP)
2407 MHz-2475 MHz 2,4 GHz SRD-Frequenzbereich: 2407 MHz-2475 MHz
<10d8m (ERP) SRD-Sendeleistung: <10d8m (ERP)
0989 Gewicht: 098Ky
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HovaKilG:

Oipa UsB:
Katnyopia UsB:

“ExGoon Bluetooth:

Nipogih Bluetooth:

Eipo {avng ouyvotiay Tou
Topno Bluetooth:

oyi noymod Bluetooth®:

Eipog auyvittac 2,4GHz SRD:

oy moymod SRD:
Aiaotdoeic (BxYxB):

Bipoc:

(1o0bivayo e 3,6V/7500 mA)
Adpec(5V/3A)

g 20 pec (ebapriran

an Ty évioon fyou ol To
nepieopevo)

TypeC

5V/2A (peyom)

51

A2DP13, ARCP16

2400 MHz- 24835 MHz
<10d8m (EIRP)

2407 MHz- 2475 MHz
<10dBm (ERP)

223x96,5x94mm/
87X3,76X3,67 vtosg

098Kkg/2,161bs

7Wh

ES

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
EMPAREJAMIENTO DE
BLUETOOT!
REPRODUCCION
PARTYBOOST
APLICACION

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Transductor:
Potencia nominal de salida:

Respuesta de frecuenca:
Relacion sefal/ruido:

Utizala aplicaidn JBL PORTABLE
para configurarlos altavocesy
actualzarelsoftware.

CARGA
BANCO DE CARGA
APRUEBA DEAGUAY
POLVO IP67

altavoz de 52 mm x 90 mm,
altavoz de agudos de 20 mmy;
altavoz de 30W RMS,

altavoz de agudos de 10W RMS.
65 Hz-20kHz

>80d8

Tiempo de carga e a bateria:
Tiempo de reproducdén
de misica:

Puerto USB:

Valor nominal def entrada USB:
Version Bluetooth®:
PerflBluetooth:

Rango de frecuendia el
transmisor Bluetooth:

Potenda del transmisor Bluetooth®:
Intervalo de frecuendas SRD.
246Hz:

Potencia del transmisor SRD:
Dimensiones (an.xal.xpr):

Peso:

7Wh
(equivalentea 3,6 /7500 mh)
4horas (5V/30)

hasta 20 horas (seginel
volumeny el contenido
delaudio)

TipoC

5V/2 A (méximo)

51

A20P13, AVRCP 16

2400 MHz-2483,5 MHz
< 10d5m (EIRP)

2407 MHz-2475 MHz
<10dBm (ERP)

203%96,5x94mm/
87x3,76x3,67in

098kg/2,161b



Fl

BLUETOOTH-
PARINMUODOSTUS
ToISTA
PARTYBOOST

OVELLUS
Kiyta JBL PORTABLE

R
CONTENU DE L'EMBALLAGE
JUMEL

LATAA LIRE

VARAVIRTALAHDE PARTYBOOST
APPLICATION

VEDENPITAVA POLYNKESTAVA
1P67

Utiisez applicaion JBL
PORTABLE pour la configuration

CHARGE

BATTERIE EXTERNE
ETANCHEITE A LEAUETALA
POUSSIERE P67

HU

ACSOMAG TARTALMA
BLUETOOTH-PAROSITAS
LEIATSZAS
PARTYBOOST

APP
Ahangsztrck konfigurlésshoz
ésasaoftverfrisitéséhez

TOLTES
KLSG AKKUMULATOR
VIZALLO, PORALLO P67

m

CONFEZIONE
ABBINAMENTO BLUETOOTH
PLAY

PARTYBOOST

AP
Utiizza 'APP JBL PORTABLE

peaker e per
del software.

IN CARICA

POWERBANK
WATERPROOF DUSTPROOF
P67

-SOVELLUSTA kaiuttimen des enceintes et la mise a jour haszndlja a JBL PORTABLE APP perla configurazione dello
dulogiciel alkalmazast
TEKNISET TIEDOT SPEC.TECHNIQUES MUSZAKI SPEC. SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Transducteur : ‘haut-parleur de graves 52 mm Transzduktor: 52 mm x 90 mm woofer, Trasduttore: woofer 52x90 mm,
20 mm:n diskanttielementti; %90 mm, haut-parleur haute 20 mm tweeter; ‘tweeter 20 mm;
b
Nimelisteho: 30W RNSn bassoeementt, N 3 woofer 30W RMS,
J0WRMS, b Heurh 10 W RMS tweeter tweeter 10W RMS
Tagjuusvaste: 65Hz- 20k oo | Frekvendavilsz: 65H2-20kHz Risposta infrequenza: 65Hz-20kz
Hairidetaisyys: >80dB Réponse en fréquence: 6523 20KHz Jelzajarény: >8008 Rapporto segnale-umore: > 80B
Akun tyyppi: Litiumionipolymeeriakku27Wh | Rapport signal/bruit : >8008 Akkumuldtor tipusa: Li-ion polimer 27 Wh (3,6V/ Tipo di batteria: Polimero aglioni di itio 27 Wh
(vastaaarvoja 3,6V/7 500mAh) | Type de batterie : Polymére ithium-ion 27 Wh 7500 mAh-val egyenértékd) (equivalenti a3,6V / 7500 mAh)
Akun latausail 4tuntia (5V/3A) (équivalant 33,6 V/7 500 mAh) Akkumulator toltattségi: id346ra (5V/3A) ‘Tempo di carica della batteria: 4 ore (5V/3A)
dn to jopa Ah 3 stszi akir 206 i finoa,
aanenvoimakkuuden fasostaja | Autonomie: Jusqua 20 heures seon e auditartalomsl lggden) dellvellodelvolume e dei
audioisllosts) volume et e ontenu audio) . i contenutiaudio)
PortUsB TypeC USBpor: Clipus Porta UsE: TypeC
’ g rusB: 3 :
UsB-port Clyypei ) o USBbesarol 5V 2A (maximum)
ok Valeur nominale du port USB:  5V/2 A (maximum) Spedifiche USB: 5V/2A (massimo)
USB-luokitus: 5V/2A enintian) - Bluctoothvitozst: o
Bluetooth®-versi 51 Version Bluetooth® : 51 ¢ Versione Bluetooth®: 51

Bluetooth*-profil
Bluetooth*-Jihettimen
taajuusalue:

Bluetooth®-ldhettimen teho:

2,46Hz SRD taajuusaly
SRD-lahettimen tet
Mitat (LxKxS):

Pai

TViby
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A2DP13, AVRCP 16

240024835 Mz
<108m (ERP)

2407 Mz - 2475 Mz
<10d8m (EIRP)
223x965x94mm
098kg

Profil Bluetooth® :

A2DP13, AVRCP 1.6

Bluetooth*-profil:

Plage de fréquences de Bluetooth*-adé
Femetteur Bluetooth : 2400MH23 2483,5 MHz frekvencitartomanya:

5 e s Bluetooth®:
Bluetooth® : rayonnée équivalente, PIRE)

2,4 GHz SRD frekvenciatartomany:

Plage de fréquences SRD2,4 GHz: 2407 MHz 2475 MHz
<
PIRE)
Dimensions (LxHxP): 223%96,5%94mm
Poids: 098kg sily:

https://tm.by
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A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2400 MHz - 24835 MHz
<10d8m (EIRP)
2407 MHz- 2475 MHz
<10dBm (EIRP)

203%96,5x94mm/
87376367 hivelyk

098Kkg/2,161bs

Profil Bluetooth*:

Intervallodi frequenza
trasmettitore Bluetooth®:

Potenza trasmettitore Bluetooth”:

Gamma di frequenza SRD
a24GHz:

Potenza del trasmettitore SRD:
Dimensioni (LxAXP):
Peso:

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 16

2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz
<10dBm (ERP)

2407 Mz - 2475 Wiz
<1048 (EIRP)
223x96,5x94 mm
098kg



NL

INHOUD VAN DE VERPAKKING
BLUETOOTH KOPPELEN
WEERGAVE

PARTYBOOST

APP

Gebruik de JBL PORTABLE APP
voorluidsprekerconfguratie en
software-upgrade.

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Omvormer:

Nominaal uitgangsvermogen:
Frequentiebereik:

Signaal-nuisverhouding:
Type batte

Oplaadtjd voor bateri:
Afspeeltjd voor muziek:

UsB-poort:
UsB ating:
Bluetooth®-versie:
Bluetooth®-profiel:
Frequentiebereik Bluetooth*-

Vermogen Bluetooth®-zender:

2,4GH2 SRD frequentiebereik:
SRD-zendervermogen:
Afmetingen (BxHxD):

Gewicht:

TViby
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APLICATIVO
Oaplcativo JBL PORTABLE
configuraa iva desome
atualiza o sofware.
BATERIA CARREGANDO
PPOWERBANK

APROVA D'AGUA E DE
POEIRA (IP67)

woofer de 52mm x 90 mm,
tweeter de 20 mm;

wioofer de 30W RMS,
tweeter de 10W RMS
65Hza 20k Hz

>80d8

No PL PT-BR
OPLADEN INNHOLD I ESKEN APP TAWARTOSC ZESTAWY LADOWANIE CONTEUDO DA CAIXA
POWERBANK BLUETOOTH- BrukJBL PORTABLE-appen for PAROWANIE BLUETOOTH POWERBANK EMPARELHAMENTO
WATER- | BLUETOOTH
1P67 SPILL nee PARTYBOOST PYEOSZCZELNY (1P67) PLAY
PARTYBOOST :M:ﬂm IKACIA PARTYBOOST
o Aplikacja JBL PORTABLE shuzy do
VANNTETT STOVTETT IP67 konfigurowania  aktualizowania
oprogramowania ok,
TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER DANETECHNICZNE ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS
2 Przetwornik: gloénikiskotonowy 52mmyx | Transdutor:
20 mm tweeter; 20 mm diskanthoyttaler; 90 mm, glosnik wysokotonowy
30W RMS woofer, Nominell utgangseffekt: 30W RMS basshoyttaler, 20mm; Poténdia nominal de saida:
10W RMS tweeter 1w 3
65Hz- 20kHz Frekvensrespons: 65 Hz - 20kHz TowRs
S80d8 Sgnalstoyorhokd: w0 Pasmo przenoszenia: 65Hz— 20k Hz Relagao sinal-ruido:
Liion polymeer 27Wh gelk ) Stosuneksygnatu doszumu: > 808 i
aan3.6V/7.500 mAh) Batteritype ;‘ Pt g;g&"”ﬁ WISt o) akumulatora: fitowo-polimerowy 27 Wh
SurVI3A (odpowiedrik 3,6/ 7500 mAh)

maximaal 20 wur afhankelk
van volumeniveau en
audio-inhoud)

TypeC

SV/2A (maimazl)

51

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2400 MHz- 2483,5 MHz
<10d8m (EIRP)

2407 MHz- 2475 MHz
<10dBm (EIRP)
223x96,5x94mm /
87x3,76x367"
098kg/2,161bs

Batteriets ladetid:
Avspilingstid:

USB-port:
UsB-stromstyrke:

Bluetooth®versjon:
Bluetooth®-profier:

Bluumh' senders
frekvensomri

Bluetooth-senderstyrke:

2,4GH2 SRO-frekvensomrde:

SRD-sendereffekt:
Mal (BxHXD):
Vekt:

https://tm.by
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atimer (5V/3A)

inntl 20 timer avhengig av
volumnivaog lydinnhold)

TypeC
5V/2A(maks)

51

A20P13, AVRCP 6

2400 MHz - 2483,5 Mz
<10Bm (ERP)

2407 Mz - 2475 Mz
<10d8m (ERP)
223x965x94mm
098kg

Czastadowania akumulatora:

4godz. (5V/3A)

Tempo de recarga da bateria:

PortUsB:
UsB:

Wersja Bluetooth*:

Profil Bluetooth®:

Zakres agstotivoid nadajnika

2,4GHz Pasmo przenoszenia SRD:

Mocnadajnika SRD:
Wymiary (szerxwys. xgh):
Waga:

o
paziomu gloénogd odtwarzane]
muzyk)

TypC

5/2 A (maksymalnie)

51

A20P 13, ARCP 16

2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz
< 10d8m (EIRP)

2407 MHz - 2475 MHz
<10dBm (ERP)
223x96,5x 94 mm
098k

Entrada USB:
Poténdia USB:
Versio Bluetooth®:
Perfil de Bluetoot
Intervalo de frequéncia do
transmissor Bluetooth*:
Poténda do transmissor
Bluetooth®:

2,4GHz Intervalo de frequéncia:

Poténcia de transmissio:
Dimensoes (LxAXP):

Peso:

de27Wh [euuwa\en\e a36
V/7.500m
Ahoras (5 ws A

4t 20 horas, dependendo do
volume e do onteido do dudio

TipoC
5V/2 A (no méximo)
51

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2400 MHza 24835 MHz

<10d8m (EIRP)
24072 2475 MHz
<10d8m (EIRP)
223x96,5094 mm/
8,70x3,76x3,67 pal
098kg/2,161b
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DETTA FINNS | LADAN
BLUETOOTH-PARKOPPLING
SPELA

PARTYBOOST

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Element:

Nominellutgéngseffekt:

Frekvensatergivning:
Signal/brus-forhsllande:
Batterityp:

Musikspeltid:

USB-port:
USB (mérkdata):
Bluetooth®-version:

Bluetooth®profil

Bluetooth®-séndarens
frekvensomrade:

Bluetooth®-séndareffekt:
2.46Hz SRD frekvensomfang:
SRD-sandarens effekt:

Mt (BxHxD):

Vikt:

TViby
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L]
PP KUTU IGERIG
Anind JBLPORTABLE-appen BLUETOOTH ESLESTIRME
forhogtalarinstallningar och
uppgraderinga programvaran. | OYNATMA
LODIR PARTYBOOST
POWERBANK UYGULANA
Hoparloyaplandimasive
VATTENTATT o

52mmx 90 mm baselement,
20 mmdiskantelement,

30W RMS baselement,
T0W RMS diskantelement

65 Hz-20 Kz
>80d8

Litiumjon-polymer 27Wh
(motsvarande 3,6V/7 500 mAh)

Atimmar (5V/3 A)

Upp il 20 timmar (beroende pa
volymnivd och judinnehll)

e

SV/2A (max)

51

A2DP13, AVRCP16

2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz
<10dBm (ERP)

2407 MHz - 2475 Wz
<10d8m (EIRP)
203%965x94mm
098kg

TEKNIK OZELLIKLER
Diniigtirici:

Nominal Qi Giici:

[

Pl sajsiesi
Miizik calmasiiesi:

USB baglanti noktasi:
USB deg

Bluetooth® sirimii:

Bluetooth profil:

Bluetooth letic frekans aralii:

Bluetooth veric gici:

2,46Hz SRD frekansar
SRD veric giici

Boyutlar (GXYxD):

Agi

https://tm.by
WHTepHeT-marasuH

PORTABLE Uygulamasi
Kullann

SARJETME
TASINABILIR $AR) CIHAZI
U GECIRMEZ T0Z GECIRMEZ
1P67

RU

KOMIIEKT NOCTABKH NapaMETPOB 1 OBHOBEHNA
CONPAXEHME YCTPOICTB O NPOrpasitHoro ofecneserns
BLUETOOTH KOnOHKH

BOCTPOU3BECTH 3APAKA

PARTYBOOST NIOPTATHBHOE 3APAHOE
TIPHNOXEHHE YCTPOACTBO

Menonbayiire npuioxenme CTAHOAPT 3ALLKTBI OT

JBLPORTABLE ans wactpoiix  BOABI Y TIBIH IP67

TEXHUYECKHE XAPAKTEPHCTUKM

52mm x 90mm woofer, Lunamuks: 'HU3KOUACTOTHBITE AMHAMAK 52 MM
20mm tweeter; X 90 MM, BBICOKOUACTOTHBII
AMHAMMK 20 MM

30W RMS woofer, M

MOWHOCTD: 30 W RMS, BbicoKkouacToTbiii
65 Hz- 20kHz Aunamik 10W RMS
8008 YactoTHan xapakTepucTaka: 65 Fy— 20 iy

OTHowIeHWe cHrHan/uiym: >8045
Liiyon polimer 27Wh (3,6V /
7500 A esdeger) 27 sarr it (kenBaneir 368/
4saat(5V/30) 7500 A"

20saatekadar (essevipesive

BpenA 3apARK aKYMYIATOPa: 4uaca (5 m N

TipC
5V/2 A (maksimum)
51

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2400 MHz - 24835 MHz
< 10dBm (EIRP)

2407 MHz - 2475 MHz
< 10dBm (EIRP)

10 v
TPOMKOCTH H AYAHOKOHTeHT)

My
USB-nof TunC
Yapartepucrien USB: 5B/2A (wakcumyn)
Beparn Bluetooth 51

Npogun Bluetooth®: A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
IWana3on vacror nepegaTMKa

Bluetooth*: 2400-2483,5 My
MouwHocrs nepenarumka

Bluetooth*: <106m (HAM)

Hacromusi panason ycrpoicrsa
Wanoro panyca pecren 24 T 2407 Miu-2475 Miy

87x3,76x3,67in
098kg/2,161bs

Nanoro panyca AecTBA: <10 26m (GHUM)
FaGaputsi (1 x B N): 23%965 X 9w
Maca: 098K

ZH-ON
[eES ]
BFEY

PARTYBOOST

BANE
THhEE:

FUEhhE:

SRR :
E0RLL:
B

it Eaaial)
BRAEETE:

UsB O

USBERREME:

Bluetooth® T 5F iRz :
Bluetooth* 58

Bluetooth® T 5F % 443837
HEE:

Bluetooth® T 5F & 41
#/IE:

2.4GHz SRD S B -
SRD R 4YERTHE:
R (Ex&x )

EE:

RZF

{32 JBLPORTABLE [ /33
BT REENR
R

R

BIHER
Bk B R 1p67

sammxSomm 1E B 77588,
2mn BEHES;

30WRMS E B 77588,
0WRMS B E 7 88

65 Hz- 20kHz
>80d8

SEET R 27 Wh (1R
F 3.6V/7500mAh)

4INBS (5VI3A)
KA 200 BURTE
EBREERE)

[¢:5

SV/2A (RK)
51

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2400 MHz - 2483.5 MHz

< 10dBm (ERP)
2407 MHz- 2475 MHz
<10dBm (ERP)

223x96.5x94 ZEHK/
87x376x3.67 R

098kg/ 2161bs



HTW
BRANNR
EEEFRH

PARTYBOOST

iR
iR

RS

SRR EIRE:
B
WA

IR
SRR

USB IR

UsB EEETHE

Bluetooth® BEEFRRZs -
Bluetooth® B SF R A :
Bluetooth® EEF 8438848
R

Bluetooth BE5F 4128 1H3K .

246Hz SRD SAEEREE -
SRD BATHE
R (Bx@x ) :

i

TViby

M ONLINE STOR

U] »
iR . 1SIKOTAK Fil
FEFIBLPORABLE B2 | penyAMBUNGAN BLUETOOTH Gw\akar\APUKASIJBl PORTABLE | BLUETOOTHA T 2%
SUEITREEAR tuk konfigurasi speaker dan B4
R PEMUTARAN pemngkzlanneunqka(\unak _
FEH PARTYBOOST MENGIS! DAYA N=F1=T=2k
it 77U
TRHER POWERBANK e n—omEEyT
W7k B P67 TAHAN AIRTAHAN DEBUIPS7 | |- 77y 77y 2/ L —
SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS R
52mm x 90mm {EE IO~ Transduser: 52mm x9 0mm woofer, FSYRFa—Y:
20mm EEHII; tweeter 20 mm;
30WRMS IRV Daya keluaran terukur: 30W RMS woofer, ERHNEN:
10W RiAs EERIUL tweeter 10WRMS
65Hz- 20kHz Respons frekuensi: 65Hz- 20kHz AR
>80d8 Rasio antarasinyal dan derau: >80 dB SINEE:
SEEFEAWIWN(EE | Jenisbaterai: Polimer itium-ion 27 Wh setara | FEIEDTEER:
B 3.6V/ 7500 mAn) dengan 3,6V/ 7500 mAh)
LINEF (SV/3A) tamapergla dpabaters 4 (5V/30 [T —
I 20/ (BUARE hingga
B IBRAZ) nngka](vu\umedan onten
audio
o PortUsE: TypeC
SVI2A (BA) Perngla s 5V/2A(maksimum) g
. eringkat USB: (maksimum) B
VersiBluetooth: 51

A2DP13VAVRCP 1.6 ProfilBluetooth:

O — Rentang frekuensi transmitter

Bluetooth®
< 10dBm (ERP) Daya pemancar luetooth:
2407 MHz - 2475 MHz Rentang frekuensi SRD 2,4GHz:
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To protect battery lifespan, fully charge
atleast once every 3 months. Battery
life will vary due to usage patterns and
environmental conditions.

Do not expose the JBL Charge 5 to liquids
without removing cable connection. Do

not expose JBL Charge 5 to water while
charging. After a liquid spill, do not charge
your speaker until it's completely dry and
clean. Charging when wet may result in
permanent damage to the speaker or power
source.

When using an external adapter or USB-C
cable, the speaker performance will be
affected during charging.

For at beskytte batteriets levetid skal du oplade
fuldt ud mindst en gang 3 maned. Batteriets levetid
varierer pa grund af brugsmonstre og miljoforhold.
Udszet ikke JBL Charge 5 for vesker uden at fierne
kabelforbindelsen. Udszet ikke JBL Charge 5 for
vand under opladning. Efter et vaeskespild ma
hojttaleren ikke oplades, for den er helt tor og ren.
Opladning, nér den er vad, kan medfore permanent
beskadigelse af hojttaleren eller stromkilden.

Nar du bruger en ekstern adapter eller et
USB-C-kabel, pavirkes hojttalerens ydeevne under
opladningen.

Lade zum Schutz der Batlene diese mindestens einmal
alle 3 Monate

EL  Tavanpootateboete t Sidpkeia {wiig tng pmatapiag,

3

optiote T mhfpu ToukdoTov pia popd kdBe
3 pivec. H {wig e pnatapiag noikihet avahoya pe
Xprion kai Tig mepiBakhovTikeg ouvBriKe.

Mny exBérete 1o JBL Charge 5 o€ uypé yupic va
agaipéoee To kahabio aovdeon My exBérete To
JBL Charge 5 o vepo katd T qoprion. Ed xuBel
UYPS, NV QOPTIGETE To NyEio éypI VA OTEYVGOE!
xat kafiapioe eviehi. H goprion svid éget uypaoia,
|nopei va mpokahéoet poviyn BAGBN oto nxeio i
otV my tpogodosiac.

Orav ypnoomoiete e€wtepikd petaonuaTiotd
Kah&d1o USB-C, n anéBoon Tou ngeiou mopei va
EMNPEQOTE( Katd T POpTION.

Para proteger la duracion de la bateria, cirgala
al menos una vez cada 3 meses. La

kann aufgrund von Nmzungsvemauen und
Umgebungsbedingungen varieren.

Setze den JBL Charge 5 keinen Flissigkeiten aus,
wahrend er iiber Kabel verbunden ist. Setze den
JBL Charge 5 wahrend des Ladevorgangs keinem
Wasser aus. Falls Flisigkeit auf den Lautsprecher
gelangt st, lade ihn erst auf, nachdem er
vollstandig trocken und sauber ist. Das Laden im
nassen Zustand kann zu dauerhaften Schaden am
Lautsprecher oder an der Stromquelle fiihren.

Bei Verwendung eines externen Adapters

oder eines USB-(-Kabels wird die Leistung

des Lautsprechers wahrend des Ladevorgangs
beeintrichtigt.
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Akun Kiyttian suojaamiseksi, lataa tayteen ainakin
kerran 3 kuukauden ajalla. Akun kayttika vaihtelee
kéyttotapojen ja ymparistdolosuhteiden mukaan.
Ala altista JBL Charge 5 nesteille irrottamatta
Kaapeliyhteytta. Al altsta JBL Charge 5 vedelle
latauksen aikana. Nestelaikkeen tapahduttua, ala
lataa kaiutintasi ennen kuin se on taysin kuiva ja
puhdas. Lataus markini saattaa tuottaa pysyvan
vaurion kaiuttimelle tai virtalahteelle.

Kayttdessa ulkoista sovitinta tai USB-C-johtoa,
kaiuttimen suorituskyky tulee vaikutetuksi
latauksen aikana.

Pour protéger la vie de la batterie, chargez-la
complétement au moins une fois tous les 3 mois.

duracién de la bateria depends
uso  las condiciones ambientales.

No expongas el BL Charge 5  liquidos sin quitara
conexion por cable. No expongas el JBL Charge 5
alagua mientras se carga. Si se produce un
dertame e iquido, no cargues el altavozhasta

La durée de fonction
des modes dutilisation et des conditions
environnementales.

Nexposez pas la JBL Charge 5 aux liquides
sans débrancher son cable. Nexposez pas|a
JBLCharge 5 Feau pendant sa charge. Apies

pio y seco. Cargar
el altavoz mientra st himedo puede causar
dafios permanentes en el altavoz o en la fuente
de alimentacion.

deliquide, ne chargez pas votre
enceinte tant quelle n'est pas complétement seche
et propre. Charger lenceintelorsquell est mouillée
peut endommager défnitivement lenceinte ou a

Alutiizar un adaptador ble USB-C,
el rendimiento del altavoz se verd afectado
durante a carga.

Les performances de lencente seront afectées
pendant la charge lorsqu'un adaptateur externe ou
un cable USB-C sont utilsés.
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érdekében teljesen toltse fel 3 havonta legaldbb

N

Voor een optimale evensduur de batterj minstens
om de 3 maanden volleig opladen. D levensduur

egyszer.

és a komyezeti feltételektdl fiigg.

AJBL Charge 5 késziiléket ne tegye ki
i i o

de batterijis afhankelijk
en omgevingscondities.
Stel de JBL Charge 5 niet bloot aan vioeistoffen

nélkil. A JBL Charge 5 késziléket ne tegye ki viznek

nder . Stel de JBL
Charge 5 tijdens het opladen niet bloot aan water. Na

tiltés kozben. Folyadék én csak akkor
tltse a hangszordt, amikor az teljesen megszaradt
éstiszta. Ha nedvesen tolt, akkor az dramforrds
maradandéan megsérilhet.

Kills adapter vagy USB-C kibel hasznlata esetén a
tltés hatassal van a hangsz6ro telesitményére.

Per preservare la durata della batteria, effettuare
una carica completa almeno una volta ogni 3 mesi.
La durata della batteria varia a seconda del tipo di
utilizzo e delle condizioni ambientali,

Non far entrare in contatto JBL Charge 5 coniliquidi
senza aver rimosso il del cavo. Non

No

n uidspreker niet opladen totdat
deze volledig droog en schoon . Als het apparaat
nat wordt opgeladen, kan dit leiden tot permanente
schade aan de luidspreker of stroombron.

De prestaties van de luidspreker worden tijdens
het opladen beinvioed als u een externe adapter of
USB-C-kabel gebruikt.

For & beskytte batteriets levetid ma det lades
helt opp minst én gang hver 3. maned. Batteriets
levetid vil variere etter bruksmonster og
omgivelsesforhold.

JBL Charge 5 skal ikke utsettes for vaesker uten at

far entrare in contatto JBL Charge 5 con I'acqua
durante laicarica. Dopo che del liquido & stato
versato sullo speaker, non ricaricarlo finché non

& completamente asciutto e pulito. Effettuando
Jaicarica quando é ancora bagnato, potrebbe
causare danni permanenti allo speaker o alla fonte
dialimentazione.

Quando si utilizza un trasformatore esterno o un
cavo USB-C,le prestazioni dello speaker vengono
influenzate durante la ricarica.

ledning trukket ut forst. JBL Charge 5 skal
ikke utsettes for vann under lading. Hvis du soler
vann pé den, mé du kke lade hoyttaleren for den
er helt torr og ren. Hvis den lades mens den er vat,
kan det fore til permanent skade pa hoyttaleren
eller stromkilden.

Nar du brukeren ekstern adapter eller USB-C-kabel,
vil hoyttalerytelsen pavirkes under lading.
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PL  Aby zachowac czas eksploatacji akumulatora,
nalezy gotadowac co najmniej raz na trzy miesiace.
Zywotnos¢ akumulatora zalezy od sposobu jego
uzyciaiwarunkw otoczenia.

Nie naraza¢ urzadzenia JBL Charge 5 na kontakt

2 dieczami bez wezesniejszego odkaczenia
przewodu, Nie narazac urzadzenia JBL Charge 5 na
kontakt 2 woda podczas adowania. W przypadku
vozlania plynu, glosnika nie nalezy fadowac a2 do
calkowitego wysuszenia i oczyszczenia, tadowanie
mokrego ghosnika mogloby skutkowat trwatym
uszkodzeniem glosnika lub zrdta zasilania.

W przypadku uzywania zasilacza zewnetrznego lub
kabla USB-C dziatanie gtosnika podczas fadowania
moze by¢ zaklscone.

PT-BRPara garantir a durabilidade da bateria, carregue-a
totalmente pelo menos uma vez a cada trés meses.
Avida itil da bateria depende dos padrdes de uso e
das condicoes do ambiente.

Nunca exponha a JBL Charge 5 aiquidos

sem antes desconectar os fios. Nunca deixe a

JBL Charge 5 entrar em contato com dgua enquanto
a bateria estiver sendo carregada. Se a caixa de
som entrar em contato com liquido, 50 carreque a
bateria depois que a caixa estiver limpa e seca. sso
pode causar danos permanentes a caixa de som ou
afonte de energia.

0 uso de adaptadores externos ou cabos USB-C
afeta o funcionamento da caixa de som.

N

-
=

For att oka batteriets livslangd ska du ladda

det fullt minst en gang var tredje manad.
Batteriets livslangd varierar beroende pi
anvandningsomraden och miljoforhallanden.
Utsitt inte JBL Charge 5 for vatskor utan att ta
koppla fran stromkabeln. Utsttinte JBL Charge 5 for
vatten under laddning. Ladda inte hogtalaren forrén
den ar helt torr och ren efter ett vtskeutslipp. Om
du laddar hogtalaren nar den ér vét kan du orsaka
permanent skada pa hogtalaren eller stromkallan.
Vid anvandning av en extern adapter eller en
USB-Ckabel kommer hdgtalares ultimata formaga
piverkas,

Pil mriini uzatmak iin en az 3 ayda bir tam olarak
sarjedin. Pil mri kulanim sekline ve gevresel
sartlara bagl olarak degisikik gosterebili

Kablo baglantisin gkarmadan JBL Charge i stya
maruz birakmayn. L Charge 5'd sarj ederken

suya maruz brrakmayn, Swidkildiikten sonra
hoparloriniiz tamamen kuruyana ve temiz olana
Kadar sarj etmeyin. Islakken sarj etmek hoparlire
veya gig kaynagina kalc olarak hasar verebil,
Sarjesnasinda harii bir adaptor veya USC-C kablosu
Kullanirken, hoparlor performans etklenecekir.



TViby

M ONLINE STOR

RU 4ro6b1 npoAnmT CpoK CnyxGbl akkymynsTopa,

MOMHOCTbI0 3apAXaIITe €ro Mo MeHbLUei Mepe
pa3 8 3 mecaua. Cpo cnyxBb akkyMynATopa
33BHCAT OT C0COGOB MCNOMb30BAHIA M YCIOBIA
OKpyXaloueii cpeabl.

He nogsepraitre kononky JBL Charge 5 so3peiictaio
KWIKOCTEH DM MMEIOLLIeMCA TOAKTIOYeHUI O
Kabento. He nopgepraire konowKy JBL Charge 5
BO3/I/ICTBII0 BOAbI BO BPeM# 3apAKM. Ecin Ha
KO7OHKY NIONaNa XIWIKOCTb, He 3apmKaire ee, noka
JCTPOTICTBO He 6yAeT NORHOCTBIO CYXMM M YHCTEIM,
3apAAKa NOMOKLLElE KOROHKIT MOXeT NpHBECTH

K HeOBpaTIMbiM NOBPEXEHIAM KOMOHKI T
YCTOMHIKa MHTaHHA

Tpu HcnoAb30BaHMM BHELUHEro ajanTepa Wik
Kabens USB-C 3apaaKa Gyaer BAMATb Ha paboure
XapaKTePUCTKI KONOHKIL.

WA T RiFEE S, HEELINA

BT R B E S EERA
FFRE TR

IRBRIEIELLLAN, 15/01L BL Charge 5
$EALTRIEL S, FEERRSIEIL

JBL Charge 5 REE 2K SR A TTEEN T 45
BERL SNSTRESZEAAR
B HR Y FE AT AR S A A 2R R
R

fEIMERIEA2E Y USB-C e 4t TR EBRY,
BRI RERT R R R,

WA RER BRI ERTS,

FELE3
BRHE TR —RE. BAEMR
FIEGE R FIRR R TR,
SEMIETRIRR AR RS R T
JBL Charge 5 $ERER A2 FEBHIRI LR E
21 JBL Charge 5 $EERBI 7K o 480338 HE AR BB 4T
Rk, BEHW\ELLIENTBE
BAEREITRETEATREHRI
RBRERAAMIRIR,
EEASMPEACEE R Us-C AR, 1
NSEEE R B a2 RS,

Agar baterai awet,isi dayanya hingga penuh paling
sedikit sekali setiap 3 bulan. Masa pakai baterai
bervariasi, tergantung pola penggunaan dan
kondisi lingkungan.

Jangan biarkan JBL Charge 5 terkena cairan tanpa
melepas koneksi kabel. Jangan biarkan JBL Charge 5
terkena air saat mengisi daya. Jika terkena
tumpahan, jangan i daya speaker sebelum kering
dan bersih sepenuhnya. Pengisian daya dalam
keadaan basah dapat menyebabkan kerusakan
permanen pada speaker atau sumber lstrik.
Kinerja speaker akan terpengaruh selama pengisian
saat menggunakan adaptor eksternal atau

kabel USB-C.
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AKTHBHaR aKyCTieckan GuCTema

WsrotosuTens: Xapma HHTepHewnn Ukpactpus Uukopnopeiirea, CLUIA, 06901
KowHekTinkyT, .Cramdopa, AtnawTik Crput 400, ouc 1500

Cpenano  Kurae

Wmnoprep: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CuAitdc’, Poccus, 127018, r.Mockea, yn. [lsuHues,
AT2 k1

TapakTitbi nepiog: 1 rog
Cpok CnyK6i: 20z
VIHQOPMALIA 0 EPBHCHbIX LEHTPaX: WWW.harman.com/ru

Texnuueckas nopaepxxa: 8 (800) 700 0467

P perenzii i: 00
“XAPMAH PYC CuAindc"
Tosap cepTuguuypoBa
[laTa U3r0TOBNEHHA YCTPOIICTEa ONPEASTAETCA 10 ABYM ByKBEHHLIM

3 BT0pOiA pii

CneAykoLLAX NoCnE Pa3AeNHTENbHOT 3HaKa «-». KoAUpOBKa cooTaeTCTByeT
IOPAAKY 6yKB AaTHHCKOTO andaBiTa, HaukHaA ¢ AHBapA 2010 roga: 000000-
MY0000000, 3 <M - MecALy Tpow380ACTEa (A - AHBapb, B - Geapan, C - Mapr
7.8.) 1 ¥ - ron pou3goacrea (A - 2010,8 - 2011, C- 2012 ta).
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aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicages

Este produto esta homologado pela Anatel, de acords

regulamentados para avaliagao da conformidade de produtos para
icagdes e atend ¢ licad

Para maiores informagaes, onsulte o site da Anatel — wwwanatel.govbr
ste equipamento nao tem direito & protegdo contra nterferéncia pejudiial
nio pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are
registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth
516, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN
International Industries, Incorporated is under

® license. Other trademarks and trade names are
those of their respective owners.
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